Note: Specifications are subject to change.
Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
IT-2013, Ramchandrapura Industrial Area, Sitapura Extension,
Near Bombay Hospital, Vidhani Circle, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan, India,
Tel: +91-141-2771791 / 2771792; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.cominfo@tesca.in,
Website: www.tescaglobal.com
PHYSICS LAB
312. Self and Mutual Inductance Coils-

Both core and yoke provided with steel eye-bolts.
Generates tremendous lifting power.
318. Electromagnet-Order Code - TP1056
319. Electromagnet-Order Code - TP1057
Order Code - TP1055
A coil is wound on each arm of a U shape bar of soft iron.
The poles are 10mm in diameter and ends are ground
flat to make good magnetic contact with iron armature.
It will operate on one or more dry cells.
317. Extra Strength Alnico Bar Magnet-
For Magnetic Needles, with Aluminium Base &
Aluminium Rod of 6mm dia is mounted on the
base. The Aluminium pillar supports a steel di
needle. Supply without needle.
Order Code - TP1058
320. Magnetic Needle Stand-
321. Magnetic Needles-Order Code - TP1059
Specially made highly magnetized with accurate brass
center with low friction.
Order Code Size
TP1053A 37 mm
TP1053B 50 mm
TP1053C 75 mm
TP1053D 100 mm
Order Code Size
TP1054A 50 mm
TP1054B 75 mm
TP1054C 100 mm
Order Code Size
TP1055A 50 mm
TP1055B 75 mm
Order Code Size
TP1056A 3”
TP1056B 4”
Order Code Size
TP1059A 75 mm
TP1059B 100 mm